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Key Facts about Rwanda 

ÅA country of  11 

millionpeople,   

Å26338 square km                   

30Districts,               4 

Provinces  

ÅHome of  the Mountain 

Gorillas 

Å53% of  Parliamentarians 

are women 

ÅEconomic Growth rate of  

7% 

ÅGDP US$ 560 



Trend in Total Fertility Rate 

TFR for women age 15-
49 for the 3-year period 
preceding the survey 



Trend on FP  
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Trend on Family Planning  



Reduction of MMR 

611 

1071 

750 

383 

268 

1990 2000 2005 2008 MDG 2015 

Maternal mortality rate (/100.000 livebirth) 



Progress and 

achievements regarding 

SEAPACOH 2010 

Resolutions 



LEADERSHIP:  High level commitment to support health services. 

His Excellency meet with Community Health Workers  



High level commitment to support health services 

Her Excellency the First Lady Supporting Vaccination  



Rwandan Parliamentariansõ Network on 

Population and Development (RPRPD) advocacy  

 
Parliamentarian demonstrating to local residents, in Nyamasheke District,  the effective use of condom 

during monthly community work (Umuganda) on January 29th, 2011.  


